6X11.2X3.6/5
6X11.2X3.6/5
6X15X3.6/5
8X11.5X2.5/3.2
8X14.2X3.6/5
8X14.2X3.6/5
8X14.2X3.6/5
8X14.2X3.6/5
10X14X3.8/5.5
10X16X3.6/4.8
10X16X4/6.5
10X16.2X4/5.5
10X16.2X4/5.5
10X17X5/7
10X20X8.5/9.5

designation

RDE 490
RDE 594
RDE 490
RDE 593
RDE 490
RDE 496
RDE 594
RDE 696 FPM
RDE 490
RDE 594
RDE 696 FPM
RDE 490
RDE 594
RDE 593
RDE 593

11.20X19.20X4.5/6 RDE 594

12X16.5X3.7/4
12X18X3.6/4.8

12X18.6X3.8/5.5
12X18.6X3.8/5.5

12X19X5.5/7.5
12X20X5.5/6.5
12X20X7.1/12
12X20.06X5.3/7
12X22X5/7
12X22X6/9

12.50X24.50X7/10

14X20X3.6/4.8
14X20.6X3.8/5
14X22X4.5/6
14X22X4.5/6
14X22X5/7
14X24X5/7
14X25X7/9
15X27X9/12

15.80X23.00X5/7

RDE 594
RDE 594
RDE 490
RDE 594
RDE 490
RDE 490
RDE 490
RDE 490
RDE 593
RDE 696 FPM
RDE 490
RDE 594
RDE 696 FPM
RDE 490
RDE 594
RDE 490
RDE 490
RDE 490
RDE 490
RDE 490

15.87X25.40X4.7/6.61 RDE 490

16X20.5X3.7/4
16X22X3.6/4.8
16X22X3.8/6
16X22X4/6
16X22X4/6
16X22.6X3.8/6
16X23X4.2/6.2
16X24X4.5/6
16X24X5/7
16X24X5/7

RDE 594
RDE 594
RDE 696 FPM

RDE 594 1SO
RDE 596 1SO

RDE 490
RDE 490
RDE 696 FPM
RDE 490
RDE 696 FPM

53
98

223
45
279

495
104
393

75

200
134
444
107
246

12
101

151
13

cON W KL -

488
474
54
60

123
87
53
85



16X24X6/8 RDE 490

16X26X5/7 RDE 490
16X26X5/7.5 RDE 490
16X26X6/7.5 RDE 593
16X28X6.5/8 RDE 490
18X22X3/4 RDE 593
18X24X3.6/4.8 RDE 596
18X24X3.8/6 RDE 696 FPM

18X24X4/7 RDE 696 FPM

18X24.6X3.6/4.8 RDE 594
18X24.6X3.8/5.5 RDE 594
18X24.6X3.8/6 RDE 490
18X25X3/5 RDE 490
18X25X4.5/6 RDE 490
18X26X4.5/6 RDE 594
18X26X5/6 RDE 490
18X26X5/6 RDE 593
18X26X6/8 RDE 593
18X26.2X4.5/6.5 RDE 490
18X28X5/7 RDE 490
18X28X5/7 RDE 595
18X30X5/7 RDE 490
18X30X7/10 RDE 490
18X32X8/10 RDE 490
19X29X4.5/6 RDE 490

19.05X27.00X4.93/5.90 RDE 490
19.05X31.75X6.52/8 RDE 593

20X25X3.6/4.8 RDE 595
20X25X3.6/4.6  RDE 696 FPM
20X25X4.15/4.6 RDE 594
20X26X3.6/4.8 RDE 594
20X26X3.6/4.8 RDE 595
20X26X3.6/4.8  RDE 696 FPM
20X26X4/6 RDE 593
20X26.5X4/6 RDE 490
20X28X3.7/5 RDE 593
20X28X4.5/6 RDE 594
20X28X5.5/6.5 RDE 490
20X28X6/8 RDE 593
20X28.6X4/6 RDE 490
20X28.6X4/6 RDE 593
20X28.6X5.3/7 RDE 490
20X28.6X5.3/7 RDE 594
20X30X4.8/7.5 RDE 490
20X30X6/7.5 RDE 593
20X30X7/9 RDE 490
20X30X7/9 RDE 686 FPM

20X30.5X6/7.5 RDE 593

20.64X25.4X3.57/4.37 RDE 696 FPM

22X28X3.6/5 RDE 594

107

284
106

10

26

31
14

11
42
78
323
55
50

21

171

10

509

152
13

(o]

93
530



22X28X3.6/4.8
22X30X4.5/6
22X30.6X5.3/7
22X30.6X5.3/7
22X32X6/8
22X32X6/8.5
22X32X7/10
22X32X7.5/9.5
22X32.5X6.2/7
22X40X7/10

22.40X30.00X5/7

RDE 696 FPM
RDE 490
RDE 490
RDE 594
RDE 593
RDE 490
RDE 593
RDE 490
RDE 490
RDE 490
RDE 490

22.40X30.40X4.5/6 RDE 594
23.50X31.50X4.5/6 RDE 594

25X30X4.15/4.6

25X31X3.6/4.8
25X31X4/4.7
25X31X4.5/6.5
25X32X3.5/5
25X32X5/7
25X33X4/7
25X33X4.5/5.8
25X33X4.5/5.8
25X33X4.5/6
25X33.6X5.3/7
25X33.6X5.3/7
25X33.6X5.3/7
25X34X6/8
25X35X5/7
25X35X5/6
25X35X5.3/6.5
25X35X6/8
25X35X7/11
25X35X7/9.5
25X37X7/10

RDE 594
RDE 594
RDE 593
RDE 595
RDE 490
RDE 593
RDE 490
RDE 593
RDE 595
RDE 594
RDE 696 FPM
RDE 490
RDE 594
RDE 490
RDE 696 FPM
RDE 490
RDE 490
RDE 490
RDE 593
RDE 490
RDE 490

25.40X33.34X5.15/6.35 RDE 490
25.40X34.80X5.2/7 RDE 490
25.40X35.00X5.3/7 RDE 490

25.50X34.50X5/7

26X37X7/10
27X36X5/7
28X35X4.5/6
28X35X5/6.5
28X36X4.5/5.8
28X36X4.5/5.8
28X36X4.5/5.8
28X36X4.5/6
28X36X4.5/6
28X36.6X5.3/7
28X36.6X5.3/7
28X37X4.5/5.5

RDE 490
RDE 490
RDE 490
RDE 696 FPM
RDE 490
RDE 490
RDE 594
RDE 596
RDE 594
RDE 696 FPM
RDE 490
RDE 594
RDE 593

26
315

12
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489
200

53
489
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14

171

513

237
95

70

70

17

96

14
10

o N B O0N

258

294
180

64
104

300



28X38X5/7
28.50X38.20X5/8
30X37.5X5/7
30X38X5/6.5
30X38X5/7
30X38.6X5.3/7
30X38.6X5.3/7
30X40X5/8
30X40X6.5/8.5
30X40X7/10

RDE 490
RDE 593
RDE 490
RDE 594
RDE 594
RDE 490
RDE 594
RDE 490
RDE 593
RDE 490

31.50X39.50X5/6.5 RDE 594

32X39.6X5/7
32X40X4.5/5.8
32X40.6X5.3/7
32X40.6X5.3/7
32X42X6/8
32X42X7/10
32X42X7/9
32X42X9/12.5
34X42X5/6.4
34.92X44.50X5/7

RDE 696 FPM
RDE 594
RDE 490
RDE 594
RDE 593
RDE 595
RDE 490
RDE 490
RDE 593
RDE 490

34.92X44.50X5.2/6.5  RDE 593

35X42X3.7/5.7
35X42X5.2/7.5
35X43X5/6.5
35X43.6X5.3/7
35X43.6X5.3/7
35X44.5X5/7
35X44.5X5/7
35X44.6X5.3/7
35X45X5/7
35X45X5.3/8
35X46X5/8
35X47X6.35/9

RDE 593
RDE 696 FPM
RDE 594
RDE 490
RDE 594
RDE 490
RDE 593
RDE 686 FPM
RDE 696 FPM
RDE 696 FPM
RDE 490
RDE 595

35.50X43.50X5/6.5 RDE 594

35.50X45.00X5/7
36X44X4/8
36X44X4.5/5.8
36X44X4.5/5.8
36X44X5/7
36X44X5/8
36X44X5/6
36X44.6X5.3/7
36X44.6X5.3/7
36X45X4/7
36X48X5.3/8

RDE 490
RDE 696 FPM
RDE 594
RDE 696 FPM
RDE 280 EPDM
RDE 593
RDE 696 FPM
RDE 490
RDE 594
RDE 490
RDE 490

39.26X50.74X5.3/7.1 RDE 490

40X48X4.5/5.8
40X48X4.5/7
40X48X5/6.5

RDE 594
RDE 280
RDE 594

195
134
483
224

98

75
158

475

145

H 2 00 W W N WWW

189
237
106

280

50

13

250

348

500



40X48X5/7
40X48.2X4.5/6.5
40X48.6X5.3/7
40X48.6X5.3/7
40X48.6X5.3/7
40X49X6/8
40X50X5/7
40X50X6/7.5
40X50X7/10
40X50X7/8.5
40X52X7/9.5
40X54X10/12
42X50.6X5.3/7
43X51X5/7
44.40X54.00X5/7
44.40X54.00X6/10

44.45X53.97X4.76/6.35

44.45X53.97X5/7
44.45X54.20X5/7
44.50X53.50X5/7
45X53X4.5/5.8
45X53X4.8/7.5
45X53X4.8/7.5
45X53X5/6.5
45X53X6/6.5
45X53.6X5.3/7
45X55.6X5.3/7
45X55.6X5.3/7
45X55.6X5.3/7

RDE 490
RDE 490
RDE 696 FPM
RDE 490
RDE 594
RDE 490

RDE 696 FPM

RDE 490
RDE 490
RDE 490
RDE 490
RDE 490
RDE 490
RDE 490
RDE 490
RDE 490

RDE 490
RDE 696 FPM
RDE 696 FPM

RDE 594

RDE 490

RDE 593
RDE 594
RDE 594

RDE 594

RDE 490

RDE 594

RDE 696 FPM

47.60X60.32X5.5/7.92 RDE 593

50X58X4.5/5.8
50X58X5/6.5
50X58.6X5.3/7
50X58.6X5.3/7
50X59X5/7
50X60X5/7
50X60.6X5.3/7
50X60.6X5.3/7
50X65X10/13
50.80X60.32X5/7

RDE 594
RDE 594
RDE 594
RDE 598
RDE 595
RDE 280 EPDM
RDE 490
RDE 594
RDE 593
RDE 490

50.80X63.50X6.35/7.94 RDE 490

53X61X5/6.5

RDE 594

53.80X65.50X5.7/6.5 RDE 593

55X63X5/6.5
55X63.6X5.3/7
55X63.6X5.3/7
55X65X6/7.3
55X65.6X5.3/7
55X65.6X5.3/7
56X64X5/6.5

RDE 594
RDE 490
RDE 594
RDE 594
RDE 490
RDE 594
RDE 594

RDE 696 FPM

47

327
456

150
11

157
250
72
92
22

10
188
194
280
152

88
214

34

200

200
12
26
16
98
44

200



56X64.6X5.3/7 RDE 490

56X64.6X5.3/7 RDE 594
56X65.3X6/7 RDE 490
56X66X5/8 RDE 593
56X66X5.3/6.8 RDE 594
56X66X6/7.3 RDE 593
56X68X5/7 RDE 696 FPM

60X68X5/6.5 RDE 594
60X68.6X5.3/7 RDE 490
60X68.6X5.3/7 RDE 594
60X70X5.3/6.8 RDE 594
60X70X6/7.3 RDE 594
60X70.6X5.3/7 RDE 490
60X70.6X5.3/7 RDE 594
63X71X5/6.5 RDE 594
63X71.6X5.3/7 RDE 490
63X71.6X5.3/7 RDE 594
63X73X5.3/6.8 RDE 594
63X73X6/8 RDE 490

63.5X76.2X6.35/9.53  RDE 696 FPM
63.50X76.20X6.85/8.92 RDE 490

64X72.6X5.3/7 RDE 490
65X73X5/6.5 RDE 594
65X73.6X5.3/7 RDE 490
65X73.6X5.3/7 RDE 594
65X75.6X5.3/7 RDE 490
65X75.6X5.3/7 RDE 594
66X74.6X5.3/7 RDE 490
67X75X5/6.5 RDE 594
70X78.6X5.3/7 RDE 490
70X78.6X5.3/7 RDE 594
70X78.6X5.3/7  RDE 696 FPM
70X80X5/7 RDE 696 FPM

70X80X5/8.5 RDE 594
70X80X5.3/6.8 RDE 594
70X80X6/8 RDE 490
70X80X6/8 RDE 594
70X80.6X5.3/7 RDE 490
70X80.6X5.3/7 RDE 594
70X85X7/13 RDE 490
71X81X6/8 RDE 594
75X83.6X5.3/7 RDE 594
75X85X5.3/6.8 RDE 593
75X85X6/8 RDE 490
75X85X6/8 RDE 594
75X87.2X7.1/12 RDE 490
75X87.2X7.1/12 RDE 594
76X88.8X6.7/9 RDE 490

76.50X88.70X7.1/12 RDE 490
78X92.2X7.1/12 RDE 490

1065

296
88
88
29

100

259
199

16

100
18
48
96
99
16

100
14
59

91
257
45
185
81
12

99
51

45
86
48
47

17
20

150



80X88.6X5.3/7
80X90X5.3/6.8
80X90X6/7.3
80X90X6/8
80X92.2X7.1/12
80X92.2X7.1/12
80X92.6X7.1/12
85X95X6/8
85X97.2X7.1/12
85X97.2X7.1/12

RDE 594
RDE 594
RDE 594
RDE 594
RDE 490
RDE 594
RDE 490
RDE 594
RDE 490
RDE 594

88.9X101.6X6.35/9.5  RDE 696 FPM

88.90X102.00X7/9
90X100X5.3/6.8
90X100X5.3/6.8
90X100X6/8
90X100X6/8
90X102.2X7.1/12
90X102.2X7.1/12
95X107.2X7.1/12
95X107.2X7.1/12
98X108X4.5/7
98X108X6/8
100X110X6/8
100X112.2X7.1/8.8
100X115X8.5/10.5
100X115X8.5/10.5

RDE 490
RDE 595
RDE 596
RDE 490 ISO
RDE 594
RDE 490
RDE 594
RDE 490
RDE 594
RDE 594
RDE 594
RDE 594
RDE 594
RDE 490 ISO
RDE 594 ISO

101.60X113.50X6.5/8.5  RDE 490

110X120X6/8
110X122.2X7.1/8.8
110X125X8.5[/10.5
112X122X6/8
115X127.2X7.1/12
115X127.2X7.1/12
117X127X5.5/8
120X130X6/8.5
125X138X7/9.5
125X138X8.5/11
125X140X9/12
126X134X5.3/7
130X142X8.2/10
135X147.2X7.1/12
135X147.2X7.1/12
136X146X5.5/8
136X149X7/9.5
140X153X7/9.5
145X158X7/9.5
147X155X5.3/7
155X165X5.5/8
155X167.2X7.1/12
155X167.2X7.1/12

RDE 490
RDE 594
RDE 594 ISO
RDE 594
RDE 490
RDE 594
RDE 594
RDE 595
RDE 594
RDE 490
RDE 490
RDE 593
RDE 490
RDE 490
RDE 594

RDE 594

RDE 594

RDE 594

RDE 594

RDE 593

RDE 594

RDE 490

RDE 594

16
297
11
108
49
247

199

100



160X172.2X7.1/12
160X172.2X7.1/12
160X174X7/9.5
165X179X7/9.5
176X186X5.5/8
180X193X7/9.5
180X194X7/9.5
185X197.2X7.1/12
200X214X7/9.5
200X220X10/14
204X218X7/9.5
215X227.2X7.1/12
230X244X7/9.5
240X255.2X7.1/12
240X255.2X7.1/12
360X390X18/27
600X620X12.5/18

RDE 490
RDE 594
RDE 594
RDE 594
RDE 594
RDE 490
RDE 594
RDE 490
RDE 594
RDE 490
RDE 594
RDE 490
RDE 594
RDE 490
RDE 594
RDE 490
RDE 593

17
16
50
50
11

49
20
50

50
20
50
25
30



matiere

RDE NBR 90
RDE PU 94
RDE NBR 90
RDE PU 94
RDE NBR 90
RDE NBR 90
RDE PU 94
RDE FPM
RDE NBR 90
RDE PU 94
RDE FPM
RDE NBR 90
RDE PU 94
RDE PU 94
RDE PU 94
RDE PU 94
RDE PU 94
RDE PU 94
RDE NBR 90
RDE PU 94
RDE NBR 90
RDE NBR 90
RDE NBR 90
RDE NBR 90
RDE PU 94
RDE FPM
RDE NBR 90
100 RDE PU 94
RDE FPM
RDE NBR 90
RDE PU 94
RDE NBR 90
RDE NBR 90
RDE NBR 90
RDE NBR 90
RDE NBR 90
RDE NBR 90
RDE PU 94
RDE PU 94
RDE FPM
RDE PU 94
RDE
RDE NBR 90
RDE NBR 90
RDE FPM
RDE NBR 90

RDE FPM



RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE

NBR 90
NBR 90
NBR 90
PU 94
NBR 90
PU 94

FPM

FPM

PU 94
PU 94
NBR 90
NBR 90
NBR 90
PU 94
NBR 90
PU 94
PU 94
NBR 90
NBR 90
PU 94
NBR 90
NBR 90
NBR 90
NBR 90
NBR 90
PU 94
PU 94
FPM

PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
FPM

PU 94
NBR 90
PU 94
PU 94
NBR 90
PU 94
NBR 90
PU 94
NBR 90
PU 94
NBR 90
PU 94
NBR 90
FPM

PU 94
FPM

PU 94



RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
20 RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE

FPM

NBR 90
NBR 90
PU 94
PU 94
NBR 90
PU 94
NBR 90
NBR 90
NBR 90
NBR 90
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
NBR 90
PU 94
NBR 90
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
FPM

NBR 90
PU 94
NBR 90
FPM

NBR 90
NBR 90
NBR 90
PU 94
NBR 90
NBR 90
NBR 90
NBR 90
NBR 90
NBR 90
NBR 90
NBR 90
FPM

NBR 90
NBR 90
PU 94

PU 94
FPM

NBR 90
PU 94
PU 94



RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE

NBR 90
PU 94
NBR 90
PU 94
PU 94
NBR 90
PU 94
NBR 90
PU 94
NBR 90
PU 94
FPM

PU 94
NBR 90
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
NBR 90
NBR 90
PU 94
NBR 90
PU 94
PU 94
FPM

PU 94
NBR 90
PU 94
NBR 90
PU 94
FPM

FPM

FPM

NBR 90
PU 94
PU 94
NBR 90
FPM

PU 94
FPM

PU 94
FPM

NBR 90
PU 94
NBR 90
NBR 90
NBR 90
PU 94

PU 94



RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE

NBR 90
NBR 90
FPM

NBR 90
PU 94
NBR 90
FPM

NBR 90
NBR 90
NBR 90
NBR 90
NBR 90
NBR 90
NBR 90
NBR 90
NBR 90
FPM

NBR 90
FPM

FPM

PU 94
NBR 90
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
NBR 90
PU 94
FPM

PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94

PU 94

NBR 90
PU 94
PU 94
NBR 90
NBR 90
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
NBR 90
PU 94
PU 94
NBR 90
PU 94
PU 94



RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE

NBR 90
PU 94
NBR 90
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
FPM

PU 94
NBR 90
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
NBR 90
PU 94
PU 94
NBR 90
PU 94
PU 94
NBR 90
FPM

NBR 90
NBR 90
PU 94
NBR 90
PU 94
NBR 90
PU 94
NBR 90
PU 94
NBR 90
PU 94
FPM

FPM

PU 94
PU 94
NBR 90
PU 94
NBR 90
PU 94
NBR 90
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
NBR 90
PU 94
NBR 90
PU 94
NBR 90
NBR 90
NBR 90



RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
100 RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
100 RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE
RDE

PU 94
PU 94
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